
Estimated Cost

262.52$                   

1,301.12$                

Per Diem - Area Supervisors VARIES 1,220.30$                

Per Diem - Managers 1 per poll 3 250$                     750.00$                   

Per Diem - Asst. Managers 2 per poll 6 195$                     1,170.00$                

Per Diem - Clerks 10 per poll 15 150$                     2,250.00$                

Part-Time per Day - Election Night 

Workers, Day Workers, Adv Voting 

Lead, Drivers, etc.

VARIES 1,578.17$                

SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL 840 8,532.10$                

263.46$                   

28.06$                    

582.87$                   

10.50$                    

1,483.88$                

Computer/Internet Charges 41.38$                    

81.58$                    

2,450.01$                

8.17$                      

805.00$                   

719.60$                   

91.59$                    

899.90$                   

100.00$                   

SUBTOTAL OPERATING 841 7,566.01$                

16,098.11$              GRAND TOTAL

Other Election Supplies - Elec

Legal Fees

Professional Services

Cell Phones 

Training, Set-up, Pickup

Mileage -Employees

Legal Ads/Advertisements

Ballots (Absentee and Provisional)

Printing  

Rental Equip - Elec

Rental Real Estate

POWDER SPRINGS MUNICIPAL GENERAL/SPECIAL ELECTION

COBB COUNTY ELECTIONS & REGISTRATION

November 2021 Estimate

Gas & Diesel Fuel

Description

Overtime

Part-Time Hourly

General Office Supplies   


